Jun 24 2024 (14:35) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Barddhaman Local (via Chord Line)/36819 - Kilkt - ER
BLY/Bally to DKAE/Dankuni Junction
Oh 8m - 6 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH [Howrah Junction 08:25 0 |1 0 35 |12 |ER
2 LLH Liluah 08:33 08:34 m |5 |1 5 50 ER
3 |BEQ |Belur 08:36 08:37 Tm |5 |1 6 54 (13 |[ER
4 |BZL |Belanagar 08:42 08:43 m (2 |1 11 57 |40 [ER
5 |DKAE |Dankunijunction 08:47 038:48 m (2 |1 15 |69 |37 |ER
6 GBRA |Gobra 08:50 08:51 Tm (0 |1 17 199 |6 ER
7 |JOX Janai Road 08:53 08:54 Tm |0 |1 20 58 |[8 ER
8 |BPAE |Begampur 08:56 08:57 Tm (0 |1 22 {113 |11 |ER
9 |BRPA |Baruipara 08:59 09:00 Tm (0 |1 26 |95 |46 |ER
10 |MBE |Mirzapur Bankipur 09:02 09:03 Tm (0 |1 29 |61 |15 |ER
11 |BLAE |Balarambati 09:05 09:06 im [0 |1 31 51 |54 |[ER
12 |KQU |Kamarkundu 09:08 09:09 Tm |0 |1 33 87 |52 |ER
13 |MDSE |Madhusudanpur 09:11 09:12 m |0 |1 36 |53 (11 |[ER
14 |CDAE |Chandanpur 09:17 09:18 m |2 |1 40 |64 |15 |[ER
15 |PBZ |Porabazar 09:22 09:23 Tm |0 (1 44 |59 (13 |ER
16 |BMAE |Belmuri 09:25 09:26 m [0 |1 46 132 |15 |ER
17 |DNHL |Dhaniakhali Halt 09:27 09:28 im [0 |1 49 |83 |14 |ER
18 |SHBC |Sibaichandi 09:30 09:31 m |0 |1 51 58 (16 |ER
19 |HIH Hajigarh 09:35 09:36 Tm (0 |1 55 |66 |20 |ER
20 |GRAE |Gurap 09:38 09:39 Tm (0 |1 57 |73 |20 |ER
21 |JPQ  |/hapandanga 09:43 09:44 Tm |0 |1 62 |61 (21 |ER
22 |JRAE  |Jaugram 09:46 09:47 Tm |0 |1 64 63 (85 |ER
23 |NBAE |Nabagram 09:51 09:52 Tm |0 |1 69 |93 (33 |[ER
24 |MSAE |Masagram 09:54 09:55 Tm (0 |1 72 |61 ER
25 |CHC |Chanchai 09:58 09:59 m |0 |1 75 |89 (25 |ER
26 |PRAE |Pallaroad 10:01 10:02 m |0 |1 78 |39 (30 |[ER
27 |SKG |Saktigarh 10:10 10:11 Tm |0 |1 83 |31 ER
28 |GRP |Gangpur 10:20 10:21 m [0 |1 88 |46 ER
29 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 10:30 34 |1 94 - 36 |ER

Jun 24 2024 (14:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



